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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-02 - 9:18 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 Warta Poznań 50.25 813 24.13 26.12
2. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 51.59 751 24.96 26.63
3. WYPYCH Filip 91 AZS UŁ Łódź 52.31 721 24.80 27.51
4. LASSEK Bartłomiej 94 AZS UŁ Łódź 52.44 715 25.19 27.25
5. GOŹDZIK Damian 95 Warta Poznań 52.81 700 26.09 26.72
6. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 53.30 681 24.99 28.31
7. ZGIERSKI Maksymilian 94 AZS UŁ Łódź 53.39 678 25.73 27.66
8. PIASECKI Kamil SP 97 Warta Poznań 53.43 676 25.62 27.81
9. DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 53.63 669 26.24 27.39

10. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 Olipijczyk Suwałki 53.74 665 25.49 28.25
11. OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 Neptun Stargard 53.77 664 26.48 27.29
12. ŁOPACIŃSKI Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 53.80 662 26.00 27.80
13. BARTOSZEK Jarosław 97 Słowianka Gorzów 53.82 662 25.69 28.13
14. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 53.93 658 26.33 27.60
15. KNAPOWSKI Kacper 97 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 54.03 654 26.23 27.80
16. LUDWICZAK Piotr 96 MKP Kołobrzeg 54.50 637 26.13 28.37
17. DYBA Jakub SP 98 Posnania 54.68 631 26.44 28.24
18. WOJDAK Wojciech SO 96 Unia Oswięcim 54.86 625 26.42 28.44
19. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 55.10 617 26.68 28.42
20. GIERSZEWSKI Jan 98 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 55.13 616 26.51 28.62
21. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kołobrzeg 55.14 615 26.38 28.76
22. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 55.32 609 26.92 28.40
23. DUTKIEWICZ Dominik 99 Warta Poznań 55.38 607 26.71 28.67
24. PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 Słowianka Gorzów 55.60 600 27.07 28.53
25. SZYDŁOWSKI Kamil 98 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 55.87 591 27.07 28.80
26. BRODOWSKI Jakub 97 Słowianka Gorzów 55.88 591 26.62 29.26
27. KRAWCZYK Paweł 99 BUKS Warszawa 55.93 590 26.81 29.12
28. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 Warta Poznań 56.05 586 27.30 28.75
29. GĄSIOR Patryk 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 56.17 582 26.79 29.38
30. GĘBKA Olaf 00 Warta Poznań 56.22 580 27.69 28.53
31. RÓJ Konrad Ssz 98 MKP Szczecin 56.32 577 27.47 28.85
32. LATOWSKI Mateusz 99 Żabianka Gdańsk 56.43 574 27.66 28.77
33. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 Słowianka Gorzów 56.56 570 27.41 29.15
34. SZCZEPAŃSKI Kacper 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 56.92 559 27.57 29.35
35. KUROWSKI Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 56.97 558 27.53 29.44
36. KRZYMAŃSKI Kajetan 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 57.33 547 27.91 29.42

KALKOWSKI Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 57.33 547 27.65 29.68
38. STONAWSKI Maciej 00 Słowianka Gorzów 57.34 547 27.82 29.52
39. BIERNACKI Kacper 98 Znicz Koszalin 57.48 543 27.69 29.79
40. MIKOŁAJCZAK Kamil 98 Znicz Koszalin 57.58 540 27.12 30.46
41. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 57.71 537 27.86 29.85
42. KRUCZYK Adrian 97 Słowianka Gorzów 58.02 528 26.49 31.53
43. LIPIŃSKI Piotr SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 58.56 514 27.90 30.66
44. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 58.95 503 28.12 30.83
45. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 58.96 503 28.61 30.35
46. KRUK Tomasz 98 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 59.06 501 28.55 30.51
47. MILCZARCZYK Piotr 01 Płetval Polkowice 59.27 495 27.99 31.28
48. KAMIŃSKI Damian 01 Znicz Koszalin 59.40 492 28.45 30.95
49. BARTKOWIAK Adam 98 Iskra Konin 59.63 486 27.83 31.80
50. KĘSIK Konrad 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 59.72 484 29.17 30.55
51. BARYŁA Konrad 00 Słowianka Gorzów 59.76 483 29.11 30.65
52. LISEK Aleksander 00 Słowianka Gorzów 59.77 483 29.17 30.60
53. KULESZA Przemysław 99 Słowianka Gorzów 59.80 482 29.05 30.75
54. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 59.93 479 27.99 31.94
55. MIKOŁAJCZAK Błażej 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 59.99 478 28.36 31.63
56. KOWALSKI Rafał 00 Słowianka Gorzów 1:00.20 473 29.13 31.07
57. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 1:00.24 472 28.47 31.77
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

58. KACZMARSKI Marcin 94 MKP Szczecin 1:00.27 471 27.09 33.18
59. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 1:00.35 469 28.13 32.22
60. NOWAK Cyprian 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:00.47 466 28.83 31.64
61. WEŻGOWIEC Mikołaj 01 Słowianka Gorzów 1:00.58 464 28.76 31.82
62. GUŚCIN Eryk 01 Shark Rudna 1:00.82 458 29.30 31.52
63. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1:01.22 449 29.10 32.12
64. LEBEDYŃSKI Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.49 443 29.12 32.37
65. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 Aquarius Słupsk 1:01.65 440 29.06 32.59
66. WILEJTO Igor 01 Sambor Tczew 1:01.69 439 29.60 32.09
67. WASECKI Gracjan 98 Słowianka Gorzów 1:01.73 438 28.84 32.89
68. KOWALSKI Kacper 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 1:02.04 432 29.63 32.41
69. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:02.29 427 29.84 32.45
70. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.37 425 29.91 32.46
71. HAŁADAJ Dawid 01 Iskra Konin 1:02.43 424 29.42 33.01
72. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.70 418 29.57 33.13
73. WALERIAN Oskar 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:02.77 417 29.62 33.15
74. LEŚNIEWSKI Borys 01 Iskra Konin 1:03.01 412 30.02 32.99
75. SZAJNICKI Szymon 00 Shark Rudna 1:03.68 399 29.70 33.98
76. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard 1:04.42 386 30.89 33.53
77. WOŹNY Wiktor 01 Shark Rudna 1:05.13 373 30.70 34.43
78. CHYCZEWSKI Oliwer 00 Słowianka Gorzów 1:06.03 358 31.22 34.81
79. WAMKA Mateusz 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:06.18 356 31.83 34.35
80. NOWICKI Kacper 98 UMKS Niesłyszących Poznań 1:06.27 354 30.65 35.62
81. SKOWROŃSKI Konrad 97 Słowianka Gorzów 1:06.40 352 29.55 36.85
82. KAMIŃSKI Sylwester 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:07.81 331 31.49 36.32
83. ZBROŻEK Mikołaj 00 Gim 92 Ursynów 1:07.85 330 31.90 35.95
84. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 1:11.62 280 33.23 38.39
85. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:12.17 274 34.41 37.76
86. MANIKOWSKI Mateusz 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:15.84 236 36.79 39.05

DYSKW. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 Słowianka Gorzów 1:03.48 29.54 33.94
O 4

14 lat

1. KRZYMAŃSKI Kajetan 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 57.33 547 27.91 29.42
2. MILCZARCZYK Piotr 01 Płetval Polkowice 59.27 495 27.99 31.28
3. KAMIŃSKI Damian 01 Znicz Koszalin 59.40 492 28.45 30.95
4. MIKOŁAJCZAK Błażej 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 59.99 478 28.36 31.63
5. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 1:00.35 469 28.13 32.22
6. NOWAK Cyprian 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:00.47 466 28.83 31.64
7. WEŻGOWIEC Mikołaj 01 Słowianka Gorzów 1:00.58 464 28.76 31.82
8. GUŚCIN Eryk 01 Shark Rudna 1:00.82 458 29.30 31.52
9. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1:01.22 449 29.10 32.12

10. LEBEDYŃSKI Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.49 443 29.12 32.37
11. WILEJTO Igor 01 Sambor Tczew 1:01.69 439 29.60 32.09
12. KOWALSKI Kacper 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 1:02.04 432 29.63 32.41
13. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:02.29 427 29.84 32.45
14. HAŁADAJ Dawid 01 Iskra Konin 1:02.43 424 29.42 33.01
15. LEŚNIEWSKI Borys 01 Iskra Konin 1:03.01 412 30.02 32.99
16. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard 1:04.42 386 30.89 33.53
17. WOŹNY Wiktor 01 Shark Rudna 1:05.13 373 30.70 34.43
18. WAMKA Mateusz 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:06.18 356 31.83 34.35
19. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 1:11.62 280 33.23 38.39
20. MANIKOWSKI Mateusz 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:15.84 236 36.79 39.05
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny

15 lat

1. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 Olipijczyk Suwałki 53.74 665 25.49 28.25
2. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kołobrzeg 55.14 615 26.38 28.76
3. GĘBKA Olaf 00 Warta Poznań 56.22 580 27.69 28.53
4. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 Słowianka Gorzów 56.56 570 27.41 29.15
5. KALKOWSKI Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 57.33 547 27.65 29.68
6. STONAWSKI Maciej 00 Słowianka Gorzów 57.34 547 27.82 29.52
7. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 58.96 503 28.61 30.35
8. KĘSIK Konrad 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 59.72 484 29.17 30.55
9. BARYŁA Konrad 00 Słowianka Gorzów 59.76 483 29.11 30.65

10. LISEK Aleksander 00 Słowianka Gorzów 59.77 483 29.17 30.60
11. KOWALSKI Rafał 00 Słowianka Gorzów 1:00.20 473 29.13 31.07
12. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.37 425 29.91 32.46
13. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.70 418 29.57 33.13
14. WALERIAN Oskar 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:02.77 417 29.62 33.15
15. SZAJNICKI Szymon 00 Shark Rudna 1:03.68 399 29.70 33.98
16. CHYCZEWSKI Oliwer 00 Słowianka Gorzów 1:06.03 358 31.22 34.81
17. KAMIŃSKI Sylwester 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:07.81 331 31.49 36.32
18. ZBROŻEK Mikołaj 00 Gim 92 Ursynów 1:07.85 330 31.90 35.95
19. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:12.17 274 34.41 37.76

DYSKW. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 Słowianka Gorzów 1:03.48 29.54 33.94
O 4

16 lat

1. OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 Neptun Stargard 53.77 664 26.48 27.29
2. DUTKIEWICZ Dominik 99 Warta Poznań 55.38 607 26.71 28.67
3. KRAWCZYK Paweł 99 BUKS Warszawa 55.93 590 26.81 29.12
4. LATOWSKI Mateusz 99 Żabianka Gdańsk 56.43 574 27.66 28.77
5. SZCZEPAŃSKI Kacper 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 56.92 559 27.57 29.35
6. LIPIŃSKI Piotr SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 58.56 514 27.90 30.66
7. KULESZA Przemysław 99 Słowianka Gorzów 59.80 482 29.05 30.75

17 - 18 lat

1. PIASECKI Kamil SP 97 Warta Poznań 53.43 676 25.62 27.81
2. BARTOSZEK Jarosław 97 Słowianka Gorzów 53.82 662 25.69 28.13
3. KNAPOWSKI Kacper 97 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 54.03 654 26.23 27.80
4. DYBA Jakub SP 98 Posnania 54.68 631 26.44 28.24
5. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 55.10 617 26.68 28.42
6. GIERSZEWSKI Jan 98 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 55.13 616 26.51 28.62
7. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 55.32 609 26.92 28.40
8. PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 Słowianka Gorzów 55.60 600 27.07 28.53
9. SZYDŁOWSKI Kamil 98 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 55.87 591 27.07 28.80

10. BRODOWSKI Jakub 97 Słowianka Gorzów 55.88 591 26.62 29.26
11. RÓJ Konrad Ssz 98 MKP Szczecin 56.32 577 27.47 28.85
12. KUROWSKI Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 56.97 558 27.53 29.44
13. BIERNACKI Kacper 98 Znicz Koszalin 57.48 543 27.69 29.79
14. MIKOŁAJCZAK Kamil 98 Znicz Koszalin 57.58 540 27.12 30.46
15. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 57.71 537 27.86 29.85
16. KRUCZYK Adrian 97 Słowianka Gorzów 58.02 528 26.49 31.53
17. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 58.95 503 28.12 30.83
18. KRUK Tomasz 98 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 59.06 501 28.55 30.51
19. BARTKOWIAK Adam 98 Iskra Konin 59.63 486 27.83 31.80
20. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 59.93 479 27.99 31.94
21. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 1:00.24 472 28.47 31.77
22. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 Aquarius Słupsk 1:01.65 440 29.06 32.59
23. WASECKI Gracjan 98 Słowianka Gorzów 1:01.73 438 28.84 32.89
24. NOWICKI Kacper 98 UMKS Niesłyszących Poznań 1:06.27 354 30.65 35.62
25. SKOWROŃSKI Konrad 97 Słowianka Gorzów 1:06.40 352 29.55 36.85
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny

19 - 23 lat

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 Warta Poznań 50.25 813 24.13 26.12
2. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 51.59 751 24.96 26.63
3. LASSEK Bartłomiej 94 AZS UŁ Łódź 52.44 715 25.19 27.25
4. GOŹDZIK Damian 95 Warta Poznań 52.81 700 26.09 26.72
5. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 53.30 681 24.99 28.31
6. ZGIERSKI Maksymilian 94 AZS UŁ Łódź 53.39 678 25.73 27.66
7. DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 53.63 669 26.24 27.39
8. ŁOPACIŃSKI Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 53.80 662 26.00 27.80
9. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 53.93 658 26.33 27.60

10. LUDWICZAK Piotr 96 MKP Kołobrzeg 54.50 637 26.13 28.37
11. WOJDAK Wojciech SO 96 Unia Oswięcim 54.86 625 26.42 28.44
12. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 Warta Poznań 56.05 586 27.30 28.75
13. GĄSIOR Patryk 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 56.17 582 26.79 29.38
14. KACZMARSKI Marcin 94 MKP Szczecin 1:00.27 471 27.09 33.18


